

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6794 of 2014

Bihari Lal Rajwade **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

motion		
08/07/2015	Shri Subhash Yadav, counsel for the petitioner. Shri S. Majid Ali, PL for the State. On due consideration, IA No.1 for exemption from filing mark-sheet is allowed. List the matter for admission in the next week. Sd/- Judge (Prashant Kumar Mishra)	
Barve		