

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6794 of 2014Bihari Lal Rajwade **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others.

27/10/2015	Mr. Subhash Yadav, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anupam Dubey, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State/respondents No. 1 to 4. Mr. Ashok Kumar Thakur, counsel for respondent No. 5. Heard. Admit. Return has been filed on behalf of respondents No. 1 to 4. Return, if any, be filed by respondent No. 5 within six weeks. Thereafter, rejoinder by filed within four weeks. List it for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	

D/-