

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.6794 of 2014

Bihari Lal Rajwade **Versus** State of Chhattisgarhi & others

24.06.2024	Mr. Ashok Kumar Shukla, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. B. D. Guru, Additional Advocate General for the State. Mr. Ashok Thakur, Advocate, holding the brief of Mr. Bhupendra Singh, Advocate for respondent No.5. At the request of learned counsel for respondent No.5, post this matter in the next week. It is made clear that no adjournment shall be granted on the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	