

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6794 of 2014Bihari Lal Rajwade **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

22.07.2024	Mr. Ashok Kumar Shukla, Advocate along with Ms. Prakriti Dev, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Nupoor Sonkar, P.L. for the State. Mr. Anuj Kumar Pandey, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Bhupendra Singh, counsel for respondent No. 5. Pleadings are complete. Post this matter for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	