



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6794 of 2014

Bihari Lal Rajwade **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors.

WPS/1591/2015

Order on Board

22.11.2024	Mr. Ashok Shukla, Advocate and Mr. Navneet Yadav, Advocate for the respective Petitioners. Mr. Ajit Singh, G.A. for State. Mr. Anuj Pandey, Advocate for respondent No.5. Shri Yadav submits that the paper book has been filed belatedly in WPS No.1591 of 2015. The default as pointed out by the Registry in Writ Petition (S) No.1591/2015 is ignored at this stage. List these cases in the week commencing 06th of January, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Saxena	