

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 6794 of 2014**Bihari Lal Rajwade **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors.**WPS/1591/2015****Order Sheet**

22/01/2025	Ms. Mamta Gendle, Adv on behalf of Mr. Ashok Kumar Shukla and Mr. Akath Kumar Yadav, learned counsel for respective petitioners. Mr. Kishan Lal Sahu, Dy. G. A. and Mr. Bhupendra Singh, learned counsel for respective respondents. As prayed by Ms. Gendle, list these cases in week commencing 10th February, 2025.
Parul	Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE