



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6794 of 2014

Bihari Lal Rajwade **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors.

WPS/1591/2015

Order Sheet

28/02/2025	Parties through their respective counsel. As prayed, list the case in the week commencing 21.04.2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	