



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6794 of 2014

Bihari Lal Rajwade **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors.

WPS/1591/2015

20/06/2025	Ms. Shivani Singh, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri Ashok Kumar Shukla, Advocate for the petitioner in W.P.S. No.6794/2014. Shri Pankaj Kamlesh, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri A.K.Yadav, Advocate for the petitioner in W.P.S. No.1591/2015. Ms. Neeta Tulsyani, P.L. for the respondent/State. As prayed, list it on 09th July, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	