



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6794 of 2014

Bihari Lal Rajwade **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors.

WPS/1591/2015

22/08/2025	Shri Vikash Ghrtilahre and Shri Navneet Kumar Yadav, Advocates for the respective appellant. Shri Amit Buxy, P.L. for the respondent/State. Shri Bhupendra Singh, Advocate for the respective private respondents. Learned Counsel for the State submits that in compliance of the order of this Court dated 09/07/2025, the instructions have been received and seeks some time to place it on recoerd. As prayed by Shri Singh, Advocate, list it on 03rd September, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	