



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6794 of 2014

Bihari Lal Rajwade **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors.

WPS/1591/2015

Order Sheet

03/09/2025 <i>Ami</i>	Ms. Tanusha Pathak, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Ashok Kumar Shukla, learned counsel for the Petitioners. Mr. Pramod Shrivastava, learned Government Advocate for the State. Mr. Bhupendra Singh, Mr. A. K. Yadav, learned counsel for respective respondents. Post these matters on 12th of September, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--	--