



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6794 of 2014

Bihari Lal Rajwade **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors.

WPS/1591/2015

Order Sheet

13/01/2026	Shri Ashok Kumar Shukla & Shri A.K.Yadav, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Rohitashva Singh, Dy. Govt. Adv. for the State. Shri Dhaneshwar Yadav, counsel on behalf of Shri Bhupendra Singh, counsel for private respondents. Shri Yadav submits that the arguing counsel Shri Bhupendra Singh is not available today. These cases are listed in the weekly list of final hearing. Let these matters remain in the list and be called on 15/01/2026. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE
Deepti	