



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6794 of 2014

Bihari Lal Rajwade **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors.

WPS/1591/2015

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	<u>WPS No.6794 of 2014</u> None for the petitioner despite of three calls. Ms. Deepeshwari Mahilwar, Panel Lawyer for the State. <u>WPS No.1591 of 2015</u> Ms. Kusum Lalchandani, Advocate on behalf of Shri Akath Kumar Yadav, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Deepeshwari Mahilwar, Panel Lawyer for the State. Let both the cases remain in the list. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Gopal	