



CGHC010016862014

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6794 of 2014

Bihari Lal Rajwade **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors.

WPS/1591/2015

Order Sheet

10/08/2026 Gopal	Shri Nikhil Sahu, Ms. Parwati Suryawanshi, Shri Harsh Sahu, Advocates and Shri Narayan Prasad, Panel Lawyer for the respective parties. As prayed by Ms. Parwati Suryawanshi, learned counsel, list both the matters in the next week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
---------------------------------------	---